Oregon Case Detail

Court Case Type Date Starting Status
Number Filed Instrument
Lane County Circuit 160616809  Civil 08/28/06 Complaint Closed
Court Other Inactive
Case Participants
Name Role Address
WINDERMERE JEAN TATE Alias -
REAL EST Defendant
GILDEA LARRY O Defendant LARRY O GILDEA PC 324 EAST 12TH
AVENUE, SUITE 2
EUGENE OR 97401
RASMUSSEN KARSTEN H.  Judge
JOHNSTON TODD R Attorney -
Plaintiff
PETTIGREW EMMA LEE Plaintiff
MCCORNACK E Impartial
LARSON DARRYL L. Judge
JOHNSTON TODD R Attorney -
Plaintiff
BERGGREN ARLEIGH R Plaintiff
AUDIO Impartial
FERN HOLLOW FARMS INC Defendant
CHARLES D CARLSON Impartial
(UNASSIGNED)
DEMERS GREG M Defendant
BEARDEN MARY ANN Judge
MILLS DAVID B Attorney -
Defendant
FOOTE GREGORY Judge
MILLS DAVID B Attorney -
Defendant
SHIREY PAULA Impartial
WILEY MT INC Defendant
KATHY MONTGOMERY Impartial
LEELYNN INC Defendant
HOLLAND LAUREN S. Judge
MILLS DAVID B Attorney -
Defendant
CARLSON CHARLES D. Judge

MILLS DAVID B

Attorney -
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Defendant

MCDOUGAL MELVIN L Defendant
MCDOUGAL NORMAN N Defendant

MILLS DAVID B Attorney -
Defendant
MILLS DAVID B Attorney -
Defendant
KRAMER LIZ Defendant
WINDERMERE/EUGENE Defendant
INC
MILLS DAVID B Attorney -
Defendant
MILLS DAVID B Attorney -
Defendant
HILL EMILY S Attorney -
Defendant
SHERLOCK WILLIAM Attorney -
Plaintiff
SHERLOCK WILLIAM Attorney -
Plaintiff
Event Summary
Date ID Event
08/28/06 1 Complaint
09/08/06 2 Motion File Amended Complaint
09/08/06 3 Hearing Motion
09/08/06 4 Notice Hearing
09/18/06 5 Return Service Summons
09/18/06 6 Return Service Summons
09/18/06 7 Return Service Summons
09/18/06 8 Return Service Summons
09/18/06 9 Return Service Summons
09/18/06 10 Return Service Summons
09/18/06 11 Return Service Summons
09/18/06 12 Return Service Summons
09/18/06 13 Return Service Summons
09/18/06 14 Service/Acceptance of
10/02/06 15 Motion Hold In Abeyance
10/02/06 16  Motion Hold In Abeyance
10/02/06 17  Affidavit
10/02/06 18  Hearing Oral Argument

Related Event

Event 4

Event 19
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10/04/06
10/04/06
10/04/06
10/06/06
10/06/06
10/09/06
10/11/06
10/19/06
10/23/06
10/24/06
10/30/06
10/30/06
11/02/06
11/02/06
11/03/06
11/03/06
11/06/06
11/24/06
11/24/06
11/28/06

02/16/07
03/02/07
03/02/07
03/02/07
04/11/07
08/10/07
08/28/07
09/04/07
09/04/07
09/05/07
09/05/07
09/19/07
09/19/07
09/24/07
09/24/07
09/27/07
09/28/07

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Notice Hearing
Response

Response

Reply

Reply

Journal Entry

Order

Response

Complaint Amended
Response

Reply

Reply

Stipulation

Order

Issue/at Issue

Notice Printed
Journal Entry

Trial Twelve Person Jury
Notice of Trial
Order

Motion Postponement
Order of Postponement
Trial Twelve Person Jury

Notice of Trial

Notice Substitution of Atty

Petition

Journal Entry
Objections
Declaration
Objections
Declaration
Response

Affidavit of Counsel
Response

Bill of Cost

Statement Costs & Disbursement

Reply

Event 2
Event 2
Event 21
Event 20
Event 2
Event 2
Event 15

Event 16
Event 26
Event 28

Event 34

Event 37

Event 15
Event 16

Event 42

Event 46

Event 48

Event 52
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10/05/07
10/05/07
10/10/07
10/10/07
10/15/07
10/15/07
10/24/07
12/11/07
12/13/07
01/02/08
01/02/08
01/15/08
01/15/08
01/15/08

01/22/08
01/22/08
01/31/08
02/20/08
02/21/08
02/29/08
02/29/08
03/25/08
03/25/08
07/03/08
07/09/08
07/17/08
07/21/08
08/05/08
08/05/08
08/13/08
08/21/08
08/21/08

08/22/08
09/03/08
09/08/08
09/11/08

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
&9
90
91

Objections to Cost Bill
Bill of Cost
Objections to Cost Bill
Bill of Cost
Objections

Response

Submitted

Order

Declaration

Hearing Oral Argument
Notice Hearing
Affidavit

Stipulation

Judgment Limited Creates Lien

Notice Entry of Judgment
Journal Entry

Order of Denial

Notice Appeal
Miscellaneous

Transcript on Appeal
Transcript/Proof of Filing
Transcript on Appeal
Transcript/Proof of Filing
Motion

Objections

Reply

Application

Motion

Affidavit

Order

Order Dismiss on Appeal
Judgment Enforce Appellate Jgm

Notice Entry of Judgment
Satisfaction
Order

Judgment Limited

Event 53

Event 53

Event 59

Event 66

Event 70
Judgment 1

Event 80

Event 88
Judgment 2

Judgment 2
Event 83
Event 69
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09/17/08
09/18/08
10/14/08
10/17/08
10/20/08
10/20/08
10/29/08

92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Notice Entry of Judgment
Notice Appeal

Order Dismiss on Appeal
Notice

Judgment Stipulated
Closed

Notice Entry of Judgment

Judgment Summary

Judgment

Date Jgmt #
01/15/08 1
08/21/08 2

Creditor - Defendant 1

Debtor - Plaintiff 1

Debtor - Plaintiff 2

Judgment Limited Creates Lien
Judgment 2607.14

Creditor - Defendant 4

Creditor - Defendant 5

Debtor - Plaintiff 1

Jgm Enforce Appellate Judgment
Judgment 280.00

Event 72
Event 92
Judgment 1

Event 91

Event 98

Status

Unsatisfied

Satisfied

Status Date

01/22/08

09/10/08
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