Court	<u>Case</u> Numb	<u>er</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> Filed	Starting Instrument	<u>Status</u>
Lane County Circuit Court	16061	6809	Civil Other	08/28/06	Complaint	Closed Inactive
Case Participants						
<u>Name</u>		Role		Address		
WINDERMERE JEAN TREAL EST	ГАТЕ	Alias Defen				
GILDEA LARRY O	GILDEA LARRY O		ndant	LARRY O AVENUE, EUGENE (SUITE 2	324 EAST 12TH
RASMUSSEN KARSTE	EN H.	Judge				
JOHNSTON TODD R		Attori Plaint				
PETTIGREW EMMA L	EE	Plaint	iff			
MCCORNACK E		Impar	tial			
LARSON DARRYL L.		Judge	Judge			
JOHNSTON TODD R		Attorney - Plaintiff				
BERGGREN ARLEIGH	R	Plaint	iff			
AUDIO		Impar	tial			
FERN HOLLOW FARM	IS INC	Defen	ndant			
CHARLES D CARLSON (UNASSIGNED)	N	Impar	tial			
DEMERS GREG M		Defen	ndant			
BEARDEN MARY AND	N	Judge				
MILLS DAVID B		Attori				
FOOTE GREGORY		Judge				
MILLS DAVID B		Attori				
SHIREY PAULA		Impar	tial			
WILEY MT INC		Defen	ndant			
KATHY MONTGOMERY		Impar	tial			
LEELYNN INC		Defen	ndant			
HOLLAND LAUREN S.		Judge				
MILLS DAVID B		Attori				

CARLSON CHARLES D.

MILLS DAVID B

Judge

Attorney -

	Defendant
MCDOUGAL MELVIN L	Defendant
MCDOUGAL NORMAN N	Defendant
MILLS DAVID B	Attorney - Defendant
MILLS DAVID B	Attorney - Defendant
KRAMER LIZ	Defendant
WINDERMERE/EUGENE INC	Defendant
MILLS DAVID B	Attorney - Defendant
MILLS DAVID B	Attorney - Defendant
HILL EMILY S	Attorney - Defendant
SHERLOCK WILLIAM	Attorney - Plaintiff
SHERLOCK WILLIAM	Attorney - Plaintiff

Event Summary

<u>Date</u>	<u>ID</u>	<u>Event</u>	Related Event
08/28/06	1	Complaint	
09/08/06	2	Motion File Amended Complaint	
09/08/06	3	Hearing Motion	Event 4
09/08/06	4	Notice Hearing	
09/18/06	5	Return Service Summons	
09/18/06	6	Return Service Summons	
09/18/06	7	Return Service Summons	
09/18/06	8	Return Service Summons	
09/18/06	9	Return Service Summons	
09/18/06	10	Return Service Summons	
09/18/06	11	Return Service Summons	
09/18/06	12	Return Service Summons	
09/18/06	13	Return Service Summons	
09/18/06	14	Service/Acceptance of	
10/02/06	15	Motion Hold In Abeyance	
10/02/06	16	Motion Hold In Abeyance	
10/02/06	17	Affidavit	
10/02/06	18	Hearing Oral Argument	Event 19

10/04/06	19	Notice Hearing	
10/04/06	20	Response	Event 2
10/04/06	21	Response	Event 2
10/06/06	22	Reply	Event 21
10/06/06	23	Reply	Event 20
10/09/06	24	Journal Entry	Event 2
10/11/06	25	Order	Event 2
10/19/06	26	Response	Event 15
10/23/06	27	Complaint Amended	
10/24/06	28	Response	Event 16
10/30/06	29	Reply	Event 26
10/30/06	30	Reply	Event 28
11/02/06	31	Stipulation	
11/02/06	32	Order	
11/03/06	33	Issue/at Issue	Event 34
11/03/06	34	Notice Printed	
11/06/06	35	Journal Entry	
11/24/06	36	Trial Twelve Person Jury	Event 37
11/24/06	37	Notice of Trial	
11/28/06	38	Order	Event 15 Event 16
02/16/07	39	Motion Postponement	
03/02/07	40	Order of Postponement	
03/02/07	41	Trial Twelve Person Jury	Event 42
03/02/07	42	Notice of Trial	
04/11/07	43	Notice Substitution of Atty	
08/10/07	44	Petition	
08/28/07	45	Journal Entry	
09/04/07	46	Objections	
09/04/07	47	Declaration	Event 46
09/05/07	48	Objections	
09/05/07	49	Declaration	
09/19/07	50	Response	Event 48
09/19/07	51	Affidavit of Counsel	
09/24/07	52	Response	
09/24/07	53	Bill of Cost	
09/27/07	54	Statement Costs & Disbursement	
09/28/07	55	Reply	Event 52

10/05/07	56	Objections to Cost Bill	Event 53
10/05/07	57	Bill of Cost	
10/10/07	58	Objections to Cost Bill	Event 53
10/10/07	59	Bill of Cost	
10/15/07	60	Objections	Event 59
10/15/07	61	Response	
10/24/07	62	Submitted	
12/11/07	63	Order	
12/13/07	64	Declaration	
01/02/08	65	Hearing Oral Argument	Event 66
01/02/08	66	Notice Hearing	
01/15/08	67	Affidavit	
01/15/08	68	Stipulation	
01/15/08	69	Judgment Limited Creates Lien	Event 70 Judgment 1
01/22/08	70	Notice Entry of Judgment	
01/22/08	71	Journal Entry	
01/31/08	72	Order of Denial	
02/20/08	73	Notice Appeal	
02/21/08	74	Miscellaneous	
02/29/08	75	Transcript on Appeal	
02/29/08	76	Transcript/Proof of Filing	
03/25/08	77	Transcript on Appeal	
03/25/08	78	Transcript/Proof of Filing	
07/03/08	79	Motion	
07/09/08	80	Objections	
07/17/08	81	Reply	Event 80
07/21/08	82	Application	
08/05/08	83	Motion	
08/05/08	84	Affidavit	
08/13/08	85	Order	
08/21/08	86	Order Dismiss on Appeal	
08/21/08	87	Judgment Enforce Appellate Jgm	Event 88 Judgment 2
08/22/08	88	Notice Entry of Judgment	
09/03/08	89	Satisfaction	Judgment 2
09/08/08	90	Order	Event 83
09/11/08	91	Judgment Limited	Event 69

			Event 72 Event 92
			Judgment 1
09/17/08	92	Notice Entry of Judgment	
09/18/08	93	Notice Appeal	Event 91
10/14/08	94	Order Dismiss on Appeal	
10/17/08	95	Notice	
10/20/08	96	Judgment Stipulated	Event 98
10/20/08	97	Closed	
10/29/08	98	Notice Entry of Judgment	

Judgment Summary

<u>Date</u>	Jgmt #	<u>Judgment</u>	<u>Status</u>	Status Date
01/15/08	1	Creditor - Defendant 1 Debtor - Plaintiff 1 Debtor - Plaintiff 2 Judgment Limited Creates Lien Judgment 2607.14	Unsatisfied	01/22/08
08/21/08	2	Creditor - Defendant 4 Creditor - Defendant 5 Debtor - Plaintiff 1 Jgm Enforce Appellate Judgment Judgment 280.00	Satisfied	09/10/08